=MMOTT ARMS

LANESHAW BRIDGE

ALL OF OUR DESSERTS ARE MADE IN HOUSE USING THE FINEST QUALITY INGREDIENTS

DESSERTS

APPLE & BLACKBERRY CRUMBLE TART - 8

PROPER CUSTARD & CINNAMON ICE CREAM

KEY LIME CHEESECAKE - 8
BAKED CHEESECAKE. GINGER NUT BASE &
WHIPPED CREAM

JAM ROLY POLY -8
STEAMED SUET ROLL. RASPBERRY JAM.
PROPER CUSTARD

ASSIETTE OF DESSERTS - 1
CHOCOLATE CREME BRULEE & SHORTBREAD

BISCUIT. APPLE & BLACKBERRY CRUMBLE TART &
CINNAMON ICE CREAM. STICKY GINGER PUDDING.

CLEMENTINE & CREME ANGLAISE

STICKY GINGER PUDDING - 8
CLEMENTINE. CREME ANGLAISE

CHOCOLATE & ESPRESSO PANNA COTTA -8

CHOCOLATE TUILE. ALMOND ICE CREAM

CHEESE SELECTION

THREE CHEESE SELECTION - 11

LANCASHIRE BOMBER. HARROGATE BLUE. KIDERTON ASH. SERVED WITH MEDJOOL DATES.
GRAPES. FRUIT LOAF. CRACKERS. FIG CHUTNEY, MARMITE BUTTER

TAYLOR'S LATE BOTTLED VINTAGE PORT 380

WARRE'S OTIMA 10 TAWNY PORT 420

HOT DRINKS AND LIQUEUR COFFEES

AMERICANO WITH | WITHOUT MILK
ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO | MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

FLAT WHITE

MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE (ADD BAILEY'S + 3)

TEA | HERBAL TEA

SYRUPS | VANILLA | CINNAMON | CARAMEL

PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES / INTOLERANCES BEFORE ORDERING AS NOT ALL INGREDIENTS ARE LISTED ON THE MENU. WHILST WE MAINTAIN EXCELLENT
ALLERGEN PRACTICES. DUE TO THE WIDE RANGE OF INGREDIENTS USED IN OUR SMALL AND BUSY KITCHEN. FOODS MAY STILL BE AT RISK FROM CROSS CONTAMINATION.

£3.75

£3.00

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£3.75

£4.50

£4.00

£3.00

£0.50

IRISH COFFEE

JAMESONS IRISH WHISKEY. TOPPED WITH CREAM
BAILEYS COFFEE

BAILEYS IRISH CREAM LIQUEUR. TOPPED WITH CREAM
CALYPSO COFFEE

TIA MARIA COFFEE LIQUEUR TOPPED WITH CREAM
ITALIAN COFFEE

DISARONNO AMARETTO LIQUEUR, TOPPED WITH CREAM
SEVILLE COFFEE

COINTREAU LIQUEUR, TOPPED WITH CREAM
FRENCH COFFEE

COURVOISIER. TOPPED WITH CREAM

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00

£7.00



