

EMMOTT ARMS

LANESHAW BRIDGE

ALL OF OUR DESSERTS ARE MADE IN HOUSE USING THE FINEST QUALITY INGREDIENTS

DESSERTS

APPLE & BLACKBERRY CRUMBLE TART - 8
PROPER CUSTARD & CINNAMON ICE CREAM

KEY LIME CHEESECAKE - 8
BAKED CHEESECAKE, GINGER NUT BASE &
WHIPPED CREAM

JAM ROLY POLY - 8
STEAMED SUET ROLL, RASPBERRY JAM,
PROPER CUSTARD

ASSIETTE OF DESSERTS - 11
CHOCOLATE CRÈME BRÛLÉE & SHORTBREAD
BISCUIT, APPLE & BLACKBERRY CRUMBLE TART &
CINNAMON ICE CREAM, STICKY GINGER PUDDING,
CLEMENTINE & CRÈME ANGLAISE

STICKY GINGER PUDDING - 8
CLEMENTINE, CRÈME ANGLAISE

CHOCOLATE & ESPRESSO PANNA COTTA - 8
CHOCOLATE TUILE, ALMOND ICE CREAM

CHEESE SELECTION

THREE CHEESE SELECTION - 11

LANCASHIRE BOMBER, HARROGATE BLUE, KIDERTON ASH, SERVED WITH MEDJOOL DATES,
GRAPES, FRUIT LOAF, CRACKERS, FIG CHUTNEY, MARMITE BUTTER

TAYLOR'S LATE BOTTLED VINTAGE PORT 3.60

WARRE'S OTIMA 10 TAWNY PORT 4.20

HOT DRINKS AND LIQUEUR COFFEES

AMERICANO WITH WITHOUT MILK	£3.75	IRISH COFFEE	£7.00
ESPRESSO	£3.00	JAMESON'S IRISH WHISKEY, TOPPED WITH CREAM	£7.00
DOUBLE ESPRESSO MACCHIATO	£3.50	BAILEYS COFFEE	£7.00
CAPPUCCINO	£4.00	BAILEYS IRISH CREAM LIQUEUR, TOPPED WITH CREAM	£7.00
LATTE	£4.00	CALYPSO COFFEE	£7.00
FLAT WHITE	£3.75	TIA MARIA COFFEE LIQUEUR, TOPPED WITH CREAM	£7.00
MOCHA	£4.50	ITALIAN COFFEE	£7.00
HOT CHOCOLATE (ADD BAILEY'S + 3)	£4.00	DISARONNO AMARETTO LIQUEUR, TOPPED WITH CREAM	£7.00
TEA HERBAL TEA	£3.00	SEVILLE COFFEE	£7.00
SYRUPS VANILLA CINNAMON CARAMEL	£0.50	COINTREAU LIQUEUR, TOPPED WITH CREAM	£7.00
		FRENCH COFFEE	£7.00
		COURVOISIER, TOPPED WITH CREAM	£7.00